News Flash 2018-6: Table 1- U.S. News Best Global Universities

WORLD TOP TEN
2019 2018 2016

Harvard 1
MIT 2
Stanford 3
U C Berkeley 4
Oxford 5
Cal Tech 6
Cambridge 7
Columbia 8
Princeton 9
U Washington 10
Yale 11
Johns Hopkins 12
UCLA 13
U Chicago 14
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National U Singapore

Nanyang Technological
Tsinghua U

U of Tokyo

Peking U

U Hong Kong

Kyoto U

Seoul National U

Hong Kong U Science & Technology
U Science &Technology China
Chinese U Hong Kong

Fudan U

National Taiwan U

Osaka U

NOTE: US News does not provide time series data on its website

EAST ASIAN TOP 10
2019 2018 2016

World Rank

38
49
50
62
72
103
119
129
135
138
142
159
174
215

Asia Rank
1 4
2
4 6
3 1
5 2
6 3
7 5
8 7
9

10

10 9
14 8
17 10






